Wister Cross Country Meet
September 22, 2025 - 4:00 pm
Wister, OK - Lake Wister

KAFAAX KKK X JUNIOR HIGH GIRLS TEAM SCORE ‘k¥kdd*dkok

1. Brushy MS = 51
2. Poteau MS = 70
3. Porum JH = 93
4. Spiro JH = 98
5. Wister JH = 111
6. Heavener JH = 142
7. Hodgen MS = 158
8. Holly Creek JH = 169
A
Place TmP1l No. Name School Jhgirls Pace
1 1 278 Asher Bush Porum JH 9:35 6:23
2 2 5 Avie Lamp Brushy MS 10:37 7:05
3 3 104 Lydia Hancox Hodgen MS 10:46 7:11
4 4 2 Peyton Campbell Brushy MS 10:48 7:12
5 148 D'Anne Villa Krebs MS 10:54 7:16
6 5 115 Laryn Burks Holly Creek JH 10:55 7:17
7 6 259 Whitley Wiedel Spiro JH 10:57 7:18
8 7 187 Morgan Cohen Poteau MS 11:01 7:21
9 8 273 Alysson Matias Wister JH 11:03 7:22
10 9 1 Hayley Bentley Brushy MS 11:13 7:29
11 10 185 Kimberly Ambrosio Poteau MS 11:14 7:30
12 11 275 Paislee Morris Wister JH 11:25 7:37
13 12 204 Scarlett Snyder Poteau MS 11:28 7:39
14 13 279 Karley Kilgore Porum 3JH 11:30 7:40
15 14 247 Sophie Mcclure Spiro JH 11:34 7:43
16 15 6 Lily McInerney Brushy MS 11:45 7:50
17 16 61 Addy Cartwright Heavener JH 11:46 7:51
18 17 271 Heidi Goad Wister JH 11:51 7:54
19 18 258 Axton Walker-Smith  Spiro JH 11:52 7:55
20 19 193 Aaliyah Gutierrez Poteau MS 11:59 7:59
21 20 82 Diana Martinez Heavener JH 12:07 8:04
22 21 4 Jaden Fleetwood Brushy MS 12:08 8:06
23 22 205 Anne Claire Yandell Poteau MS 12:12 8:08
24 23 186 Zaybri Blaylock Poteau MS 12:12 8:08
25 146 Cynthia Mercado Krebs MS 12:12 8:08
26 222 Lyla Bowen Savanna MS 12:18 8:12
27 24 281 Claire Strain Porum JH 12:32 8:22
28 25 280 Sophie Boyd Porum 3JH 12:32 8:22
29 26 3 Elizabeth Fleetwood Brushy MS 12:33 8:22
30 27 189 Kodie Fredrickson Poteau MS 12:34 8:23
31 28 252 Embri Spiers Spiro JH 12:36 8:24



32 29 101
33 30 282
34 31 276
35 32 257
36 26
37 33 81
38 34 68
39 35 122
40 36 138
41 37 102
42 38 7
43 39 75
44 40 254
45 41 103
46 42 97
47 199
48 197
49 43 253
50 44 270
51 224
52 45 272
53 46 127
54 144
55 47 124
56 48 109
57 49 100
58 50 87
59 67
60 51 139
61 52 125
62 140
63 121
64 112
65 53 98
66 99
67 192
68 129
69 95
70 94
71 135
72 116
73 91
1. Spiro JH

2. Holly Creek

Oaklee Britt
Avery Meeks
Macey Sennett
Sadie Trusty
Cheyenne Wright
Miriam Lunasanchez
Autumn Forehand
Rebel Lacefield
Adain Webb
Adrian Cheshier
Addsyn Young
Mary Ann Hernandez
Emily Sutton
Luna Gabriel
McKenzie White
Miriam Medina
Lillian Leckie
Ava Sublet
Vivian Cole
Payton Mcgee
Millie Harp

Eric Rogers
Aubreigh Grant
Gracelyn Ray
Brylie Yandell
Natalee Baker
Gabby Rodriguez
Eva Flores

Ella Westbrook
Riley Reich
Presley Wilson
Peyton Hammer
Zoey Bryant
Heidy Antonio-Lopez
Adalynne Bain
Kaylen Gonzalez
Aubery Sandoval
Carlee West
Marianna Vasquez
Abrel Washington
Paityn Cowart
Lynnly Springfield
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41
41
50
51
57
58
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11
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15
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18
24
38
39
40
57
32
34
38
41
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44
23
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03
05
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08
13
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42
45
14
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38
19
27
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:33
:34
:38
:39
:39
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:48
:48
:50
:51
:52
:56
106
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:18
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143
:45
147
:48
:49
:15
:17
:30
142
144
144
:25
:29
:36
:48
:50
109
:11
:13
:16
:25
:53
:58



3. Poteau MS
4. Panama MS
5. Heavener JH

Place TmP1l No.
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9 9 92
16 10 191
11 11 303
12 12 201
13 13 255
14 14 196
15 15 194
16 16 298
17 821
18 17 66
19 274
20 18 306
21 19 202
22 20 237
23 21 261
24 22 305
25 23 117
26 24 249
27 242
28 25 301
29 26 120
30 107
31 27 80
32 28 200
33 29 190
34 30 299
35 143
36 302
37 31 133
38 142
39 32 123
40 894
41 304
42 141
43 893

Nolan Watson
Ethan Anderson
Chasin Spiers
Wyatt Wiedel
Jackson Grant

J Harris

Casyn Billy
Crosby Burks
Chipper Vanhook
Tucker Goins

S Monroe
Collins Oliver
Wyatt Sutton
Charley Hembree

Brayden Gutierrez

B Dawkins

B Cammocho
Aidin Enger
Jason Matias

C Upton
Giovanni Perez
Laramie Coffey
Aydin Wilkerson
E Park

Kaden Crocker
Ryker Schuster
Timmy Grey

G Haynes

Kruz Gammon
Koldyn Sisco
Mannuel Lopez
Bennett Nixon
Mikey Garcia

W Hale
Spearden Cox

T Leaptrot
Jaden Valdez
Corbin Childers
Raiter Leonad
K MINTZ

A Morris
Kendall Young
t 1OVELL

70
73

School

Holly Creek JH
Heavener JH
Spiro JH
Spiro JH
Spiro JH
Panama MS
Holly Creek
Holly Creek
Heavener JH
Poteau MS
Panama MS
Poteau MS
Spiro JH
Poteau MS
Poteau MS
Panama MS
Brushy MS
Heavener JH
Wister JH
Panama MS
Poteau MS
Spiro JH
Spiro JH
Panama MS
Holly Creek
Spiro JH
Spiro JH
Panama MS
Holly Creek
Hodgen MS
Heavener JH
Poteau MS
Poteau MS
Panama MS
Krebs MS
Panama MS
Holly Creek
Krebs MS
Holly Creek
pANAMA MS
Panama MS
Holly Creek
PANAMA MS

JH
JH

JH

JH

JH

JH

JH
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45
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56
57
58
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33 64
34 77
128
108
284
248
118
130
110
35 83
90
145
70
236
240
250
60
93
243
131
25
113
85
221
132
24
88
136
134

Wyatt Davis

Constantine Kincaid

I sso Rogers
John Wood
Colton Durfey
Froylan Santiago
Kale Crocker
Kaden Sandoval
Michael Yandell
Leo May

Colton Semore
Easton Martin
Jace Fowler
Cody L Allen
Trey Glasco
Cole Southerland
Wyatt Camargo
Alvaro Vasquez
Mason Ivy

Sunny Shoemaker
Josiah Stanford
Zaedyn Burdine
Jose Ramirez
Kayden Barnett
Montana Strang
William Sanchez
Weston Rymer
Axel Watson
Levi Ward

Heavener JH
Heavener JH
Holly Creek
Hodgen MS
Porum JH
Spiro JH
Holly Creek
Holly Creek
Hodgen MS
Heavener JH
Heavener JH
Krebs MS
Heavener JH
Spiro JH
Spiro JH
Spiro JH
Heavener JH
Heavener JH
Spiro JH
Holly Creek
Haileyville
Holly Creek
Heavener JH
Savanna MS
Holly Creek
Haileyville
Heavener JH
Holly Creek
Holly Creek

JH

JH
JH

JH
MS
JH

JH

MS

JH
JH

12:14
12:25
12:59
13:02
13:10
13:12
13:18
13:56
14:02
14:20
14:22
14:26
14:30
14:32
14:51
15:03 1
15:04 1
15:21 1
15:24 1
15:43 1
15:47 1
15:50 1
16:09 1
16:15 1
16:16 1
16:32 1
16:39 1
16:48 1
17:01 1
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:17
:40
141
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:48
:52
:17
:21
:33
:35
:38
:40
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:54
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0:
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1:

02
03
14
16
29
31
34
46
50
51
02
06
12
21

Timed by I:40 Race Service - 918.577.1956 - martin@i4@raceservice.com

KAAAA KKK * HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 2 Mile TEAM SCORE ‘k¥** ¥k

1. Heavener HS = 32
2. Panama HS = 46
3. Roland HS = 52

Place TmP1l No. Name School Hsgirls Pace
1 266 Aaliyah Nix Wister HS 11:11 6:35
2 1 207 Molly Carver Roland HS 11:31 6:47
3 177 Savannah Chavez Poteau HS 12:10 7:10
4 156 Tiphany Martinez Muldrow HS 12:11 7:10
5 2 165 Heidi McGuire Panama HS 12:34 7:24
6 184 Chloe Wiles Poteau HS 12:40 7:27
7 3 49 Kanaan Summers Heavener HS 12:53 7:35
8 268 Margo Repass Wister HS 12:57 7:37



9
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
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27
28
29
30
31
32
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38

4 166

152

5 42

6 48

7 208

286

234

235

8 45

159

9 164

181

10 27
11 35
176

12 47
13 206
262

285

14 167
15 214
51

16 209
54

38

263

17 163
231

18 162
8

Timed by I:40
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1. Heavener HS
2. Muldrow HS

3.

Place
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Eufaula HS

TmP1 No.

2 43
3 32
288
289
233
4 30
5 155

Kenna Nixon

Emma Fields
Allison Palmer
Gracie Springfield
Cadence Cole
Adeline Spears
Alexia Nunez
Kylie Shipman
Mia Sanchez
Isabelle Rogers
Jesse Logan
Charlotte Mussman
Camilla Aguilar
Madison Coor

Bea Capri

Leah Semore
Abby Bower
Kaylee Clague
Reecie Turley
Kaydence Ysbrand
Landyn Ramey
Rexlie Taylor
Madison Hall
Kelsea West
Greenlee Lloyd
Aliceson Clark
Chloe Cooper
Jaylynn Goss

Sky Bluford
Starleigh Aaron

Morgan Allstat
Geren Palmer
Jesus Canada
Cannon Hollie
Baylor Bohannon
Jason Mcmillan
Jerred Boss
Jesse Kilinc

17
59
64

Panama HS
Muldrow HS
Heavener HS
Heavener HS
Roland HS
Porum HS
Spiro HS
Spiro HS
Heavener HS
Muldrow HS
Panama HS
Poteau HS
Heavener HS
Heavener HS
Poteau HS
Heavener HS
Roland HS
Wister HS
Porum HS
Panama HS
Roland HS
Heavener HS
Roland HS
Heavener HS
Heavener HS
Wister HS
Panama HS
Spiro HS
Panama HS
Eufaula HS

School

Heavener
Heavener
Heavener
Porum HS
Porum HS
Spiro HS
Heavener HS
Muldrow HS

13:
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13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
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16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
18:
19:
19:
20:
20:
21:
21:
23:

06
13
23
54
56
57
18
18
11
16
39
41
52
05
43
53
54
13
15
26
33
56
12
19
25
00
05
29
55
05
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142
147
:52
:11
:12
:13
:25
:25
:56
:59
:12
:14
120
:28
:50
:56
:56
:08
109
:16
120
:33
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
13:
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51
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11

12

13
14

15

16

17

18

19
20

154
52
36
44

217

229
17

212

157
34
53
37
13

211
22
33

309

230

232

213
12
11

218
55

183
31
19

179
15
39
10
14
41
18
40

219

307
16
23

182
21

215

269

291

149

216

312

150

160

Timed by I:40

Brody Israel
Martin Vasquez
Diego Cruz
Ryland Roberts
Bobby Mcgee

Lane Deshazo
Decarlo Noriega
Hunter Lowe
Parker Mclane
Slayde Cockburn
Aden Walker

Josh Hamner
Gerald Colenutt
Dylan Lowe
Matthew Kimery
Edgar Casildo

D Frye

Ian Garay
Dylanger Mathis
Brett Mauldin
Kyler Chiles
Ethan Charlton
Jacob Troutman
Koldyn Westbrook
Oliver Wiersig
Justin Boss
Merrick Schiffli
Vaylen Kinnaird
Garrett Heathcock
Jesus Lunasanchez
Liam Bellows
Andres Harjo

Dj May

Elmer Salazar
Giovanni Martinez
Abel Vallandingham
A Butler

Cam Jennings
Tirik Malone

Pin Nguyen
Thomas Comstock
Rayen Tally
Austin Rodgers
Rush Sandlin

Cy Bradbury
Aiden Franklin

S Troutman

Avos Denny
Parker Sevenstar

Muldrow HS
Heavener HS
Heavener HS
Heavener HS
Savanna HS
Spiro HS
Eufaula HS
Roland HS
Muldrow HS
Heavener HS
Heavener HS
Heavener HS
Eufaula HS
Roland HS
Haileyville HS
Heavener HS
Panama HS
Spiro HS
Spiro HS
Roland HS
Eufaula HS
Eufaula HS
Savanna HS
Heavener HS
Poteau HS
Heavener HS
Eufaula HS
Poteau HS
Eufaula HS
Heavener HS
Eufaula HS
Eufaula HS
Heavener HS
Eufaula HS
Heavener HS
Savanna HS
Panama HS
Eufaula HS
Haileyville HS
Poteau HS
Haileyville HS
Roland HS
Wister HS
Porum HS
Muldrow HS
Savanna HS
Panama HS
Muldrow HS
Muldrow HS

19:
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19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
21:
21:
21:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
24:
24
24:
24
24:
24
24:
25:
127
:29
25:
:48
27:
27:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
31:
32:
35:

25
25

25

14
15
22
25
29
04
10
23
25
28
29
37
47
18
39
53
08
28
38
43
44
48
o1
03
12
20
39
o7
11
14
18
32
37
50
10

34

22
41
24
33
39
24
56
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:13
:13
:15
:16
:17
:29
:31
:35
:36
:37
:37
:39
:43
:52
:59
104
109
:15
:18
120
120
122
126
126
:29
:32
:38
147
:49
:49
:50
:55
:57
:01
107
:13
;14
:15
120
:50
:56
:10
:13
:15
:29
9:
56 10:
58 10:
39 11:
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KAkFAAARXKA* HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 2 Mile TEAM SCORE ‘k¥**d*kssk

1. Heavener HS = 32
2. Panama HS = 46
3. Roland HS = 52
Place TmP1l No. Name School Hsgirls Pace
1 266 Aaliyah Nix Wister HS 11:11 6:35
2 1 207 Molly Carver Roland HS 11:31 6:47
3 177 Savannah Chavez Poteau HS 12:10 7:10
4 156 Tiphany Martinez Muldrow HS 12:11 7:10
5 2 165 Heidi McGuire Panama HS 12:34 7:24
6 184 Chloe Wiles Poteau HS 12:40 7:27
7 3 49 Kanaan Summers Heavener HS 12:53 7:35
8 268 Margo Repass Wister HS 12:57 7:37
9 4 166 Kenna Nixon Panama HS 13:06 7:42
10 152 Emma Fields Muldrow HS 13:13 7:47
11 5 42 Allison Palmer Heavener HS 13:23 7:52
12 6 48 Gracie Springfield Heavener HS 13:54 8:11
13 7 208 Cadence Cole Roland HS 13:56 8:12
14 286 Adeline Spears Porum HS 13:57 8:13
15 234 Alexia Nunez Spiro HS 14:18 8:25
16 235 Kylie Shipman Spiro HS 14:18 8:25
17 8 45 Mia Sanchez Heavener HS 15:11 8:56
18 159 Isabelle Rogers Muldrow HS 15:16 8:59
19 9 164 Jesse Logan Panama HS 15:39 9:12
20 181 Charlotte Mussman Poteau HS 15:41 9:14
21 10 27 Camilla Aguilar Heavener HS 15:52 9:20
22 11 35 Madison Coor Heavener HS 16:05 9:28
23 176 Bea Capri Poteau HS 16:43 9:50
24 12 47 Leah Semore Heavener HS 16:53 9:56
25 13 206 Abby Bower Roland HS 16:54 9:56
26 262 Kaylee Clague Wister HS 17:13 10:08
27 285 Reecie Turley Porum HS 17:15 10:09
28 14 167 Kaydence Ysbrand Panama HS 17:26 10:16
29 15 214 Landyn Ramey Roland HS 17:33 10:20
30 51 Rexlie Taylor Heavener HS 17:56 10:33
31 16 209 Madison Hall Roland HS 18:12 10:42
32 54 Kelsea West Heavener HS 19:19 11:22
33 38 Greenlee Lloyd Heavener HS 19:25 11:25
34 263 Aliceson Clark Wister HS 20:00 11:46
35 17 163 Chloe Cooper Panama HS 20:05 11:49
36 231 Jaylynn Goss Spiro HS 21:29 12:38
37 18 162 Sky Bluford Panama HS 21:55 12:54

38 8 Starleigh Aaron Eufaula HS 23:05 13:35



Timed by I:40 Race Service - 918.577.1956 - martin@i4@raceservice.com

Fkkxkxk xRk HIGH SCHOOL BOYS 5K TEAM SCORE koot

1. Heavener HS
2. Muldrow HS
3. Eufaula HS

Place TmP1l No.

17
59
64

School

St Hsboys

1 1 28
2 2 43
3 3 32
4 288
5 289
6 233
7 4 30
8 5 155
9 6 154
10 7 52
11 8 36
12 9 44
13 217
14 229
15 10 17
16 212
17 11 157
18 34
19 53
20 37
21 12 13
22 211
23 22
24 33
25 309
26 230
27 232
28 213
29 13 12
30 14 11
31 218
32 55
33 183
34 31
35 15 19
36 179
37 16 15
38 39

Morgan Allstat
Geren Palmer
Jesus Canada
Cannon Hollie
Baylor Bohannon
Jason Mcmillan
Jerred Boss
Jesse Kilinc
Brody Israel
Martin Vasquez
Diego Cruz
Ryland Roberts
Bobby Mcgee

Lane Deshazo
Decarlo Noriega
Hunter Lowe
Parker Mclane
Slayde Cockburn
Aden Walker

Josh Hamner
Gerald Colenutt
Dylan Lowe
Matthew Kimery
Edgar Casildo

D Frye

Ian Garay
Dylanger Mathis
Brett Mauldin
Kyler Chiles
Ethan Charlton
Jacob Troutman
Koldyn Westbrook
Oliver Wiersig
Justin Boss
Merrick Schiffli
Vaylen Kinnaird
Garrett Heathcock
Jesus Lunasanchez

Heavener
Heavener
Heavener
Porum HS
Porum HS
Spiro HS
Heavener HS
Muldrow HS
Muldrow HS
Heavener HS
Heavener HS
Heavener HS
Savanna HS
Spiro HS

Eufaula HS
Roland HS

Muldrow HS
Heavener HS
Heavener HS
Heavener HS
Eufaula HS
Roland HS

Haileyville
Heavener HS
Panama HS

Spiro HS

Spiro HS

Roland HS

Eufaula HS
Eufaula HS
Savanna HS
Heavener HS
Poteau HS

Heavener HS
Eufaula HS
Poteau HS

Eufaula HS
Heavener HS

HS
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39 17 10

40 14
41 41
42 18
43 40
44 219
45 307
46 16
47 23
48 182
49 21
50 215
51 269
52 291
53 18 149
54 216
55 312
56 19 150
57 20 160

Timed by I:40

Liam Bellows
Andres Harjo

Dj May

Elmer Salazar
Giovanni Martinez
Abel Vallandingham
A Butler

Cam Jennings
Tirik Malone

Pin Nguyen

Thomas Comstock
Rayen Tally
Austin Rodgers
Rush Sandlin

Cy Bradbury

Aiden Franklin

S Troutman

Avos Denny

Parker Sevenstar

Eufaula HS
Eufaula HS
Heavener HS
Eufaula HS
Heavener HS
Savanna HS
Panama HS
Eufaula HS
Haileyville HS
Poteau HS
Haileyville HS
Roland HS
Wister HS
Porum HS
Muldrow HS
Savanna HS
Panama HS
Muldrow HS
Muldrow HS
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18
32
37
50
10

34
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41
24
33
39
24
56
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